
1 GRECO GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA 1 ALLEGRINI AGNESE JUNIORB CM
2 TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA 2 TOMIO IRA SV KALTERN
3 MADDALONI ROSARIO BC MILANO 3 GRUBER CLAUDIA ACQUIBADM INT

BATISTA MANUEL ASVMALSBAD TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SS LAZIO
5 MONDAVIO MARCO ACQUIBADMINT 5 DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG

GALEANI ENRICO SS LAZIO MARAN KARIN ASC BERG
MESSERSI' DANIEL BCC LECCO KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN
BATTAGLINO GIACOMO ACQUIBADMINT ORTNER LISA SCRAIKAMER AN

9 VIOLA PAOLO SS LAZIO 9 CHEPURNOVA ELENA POLFENICE FZ
MATTEI PATRICK SCRAIKAMERAN ZOIA VERONICA SC PRIMAVERA
PAVONE GIUSEPPE GYMNASE ZOIA SILENE SC PRIMAVERA
SCANFERLA OLIVER SSV BRIXEN THANEI KATRIN ASVMALSBAD
OBERPRANTACHER SIMON SCRAIKAMERAN CORRADI SILVIA BOCCA RDONOVI
NOBILE GIUSEPPE SPACE BAD BOVERI ANNA BOCCARDONOVI
SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN THANEI CARMEN ASVMALSBAD
IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA SCANFERLA TANJA SSV BRIXEN

17 KLOTZNER VALENTIN SCRAIKAMERAN 17 PIZZINI SILVIA BC D ANEDA
STROBL MARCEL ASVMALSBAD FORTUNATI MARTA BCORIONE
SPECIALE FILIPPO OLIMPIA CLUB MESSNER JUDITH ASVMALSBA D
CRIPPA LUCA BC MILANO SGARAVATTI ISABELLA SC PRIMAVERA
TREVELLIN FABRIZIO SCRAIKAMERAN MILITELLO MIRELLA ASD P KALOS
MAIR THOMAS SCRAIKAMERAN FRAGNER U ROSWITHA ASVMALSBAD
HOFER MARKUS SCRAIKAMERAN KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN
LIPARI GIUSEPPE POL PARRINO FRITTITTA SILVIA POLFENICE  FZ
KANTIOLER ALEXANDER SSV BRIXEN STRANO LOREDANA GYMNASE
ADAMO ROBERTO POL PARRINO SPITALER BARBARA SV KALTERN
CALZA FEDERICO MARCOLINIADI ROSSI ALESSANDRA BCORIONE
OLIVELLI SIMONE GYMNASE RAVIZZA ELENA BCC LECCO
KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN VIOLA MARIANNA SS LAZIO

MATTAVELLI OTTAVIA BC DANEDA
33 PERKTOLD MATTHIAS SV KALTERN CALZA MADDALENA MARCOLI NIADI

PROCACCINI MAURO MARCOLINIADI SCHIAVI GRETA BCORIONE
SPITALER MANFRED SV KALTERN
VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN SSVBOZEN 33 CONSOLI CHIARA G S A CHIARI
SERRA MATTEO BOCCARDONOVI MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUI TEAMBAD
CARACAUSI GIUSEPPE LUCA ASDFRECCEAZZ GRUNFELDER KLAUD IA SSV BRIXEN
RIEDER IVAN SCRAIKAMERAN GUZZO ALESSANDRA LA SCINTILLA
CERADINI ALESSIO ACQUITEAMBAD GENTILE GIULIA BC MOLFET TA
BECCALLI GABRIELE BCC LECCO BARIANI DAIANA BCORIONE
CHILLEMI GIORGIO ETNABADMINTO MADINI MORETTI SILVIA BC  MILANO
RINALDO STEFANO BC MILANO PUNTER MARAH ASVMALSBAD
LETO ROBERTO ASD P KALOS PROVVEDI CHIARA ASSRDONATELL
FRANCESCHINO ANDREA ETNABADMINTO PUENTE CAROLINA ASD B AD C J
PALADINO FRANCESCO ASD P KALOS SCALISI SIMONA ASD BAD C J
PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD THOMASER ELIANE SSV BRIXEN
CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO ETNABADMINTO SERVETTI MARTINA ACQU ITEAMBAD
MAZZEO SERGIO POLFENICE FZ RUGGERI GIORGIA MARCOLINIAD I
PROTINO STEFANO SPACE BAD DE LISE DORIANA BC SANTAGATA
NOVARA LUCA SPACE BAD GRASSO MICHELA ASD BAD C J
CICIRELLO FRANCESCO THE STARS BC TOCCHETTI PIERA BCC L ECCO
MANNI ALESSIO BCC LECCO DACQUINO ALESSIA ACQUIBADMINT
SANCRIVORI MIRKO GYMNASE
TOMASELLO FABIO ACQUITEAMBAD
TIBURZI ALESSIO A S 13 DAN
CASALES EMANUELE LA SCINTILLA
MILANI MARTINO BCC LECCO

Singolare Maschile Singolare Femminile

Risultati XXXV CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI
Milano, 30 gennaio 2011

Comunicato n. 3/2011 del 01 febbraio 2011



1 BATTAGLINO GIACOMO ACQUIBADMINT - MONDAVIO MARCO ACQUIBADMINT
2 MADDALONI ROSARIO BC MILANO - GALEANI ENRICO SS LAZIO
3 SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN - KANTIOLER ALEXANDER SSV BRIXEN

GRECO GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA - TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA
5 ZILLER ALEX SCRAIKAMERAN - MATTEI PATRICK SCRAIKAMERAN

VIOLA PAOLO SS LAZIO - ZHOU YOU ACQUIBADMINT
MAIR THOMAS SCRAIKAMERAN - KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN
MESSERSI' DANIEL BCC LECCO - BATISTA MANUEL ASVMALSBAD

9 CRIPPA LUCA BC MILANO - TOMASELLO FABIO ACQUITEAMBAD
SERRA MATTEO BOCCARDONOVI - BERTEOTTI FRANCESCO ACQUITEAMBAD
LIPARI GIUSEPPE POL PARRINO - SCAGLIONE MARIO POL PARRINO
PAVONE GIUSEPPE GYMNASE - OLIVELLI SIMONE GYMNASE
KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSV BRIXEN - KANTIOLER STEFAN SSV BRIXEN
IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA - STROBL MARCEL ASVMALSBAD
CARLONE DANIELE BRACCIANOBAD - MUNGIELLO SIMONE SM1981BC ASD

17 SPITALER MANFRED SV KALTERN - PERKTOLD MATTHIAS SV KALTERN
PROCACCINI MAURO MARCOLINIADI - CALZA FEDERICO MARCOLINIADI
CARACAUSI GIUSEPPE LUCA ASDFRECCEAZZ - LETO ROBERTO ASD P KALOS
NOVARA LUCA SPACE BAD - NOBILE GIUSEPPE SPACE BAD
CASALES EMANUELE LA SCINTILLA - MAZZEO SERGIO POLFENICE FZ
ADAMO ROBERTO POL PARRINO - SCANFERLA OLIVER SSV BRIXEN
RIEDER IVAN SCRAIKAMERAN - PONTIERO PHILIP SCRAIKAMERAN
SALANDIN ARIELE BOCCARDONOVI - TORNATO JACOPO ACQUIJUNIORB
VALENTINO MARCO GANDHIBADMIN - MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO JUNIORBCM
PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD - SAGMEISTER KURT ASVMALSBAD
VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN SSVBOZEN - STARKE MAXIMILIAN SSVBOZEN
OBERPRANTACHER SIMON SCRAIKAMERAN - KLOTZNER VALENTIN SCRAIKAMERAN

1 STICH ERIKA HENRIETE MEDITERRANEA - PANINI FEDERICA MEDITERRANEA
2 KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN - DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG
3 CHEPURNOVA ELENA POLFENICE FZ - FRITTITTA SILVIA POLFENICE FZ

ORTNER LISA SCRAIKAMERAN - GRUBER CLAUDIA SSVBOZEN
5 MARAN KARIN ASC BERG - KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN

SERVETTI MARTINA ACQUITEAMBAD - DACQUINO ALESSIA ACQUIBADMINT
DE PASQUALE VITTORIA ALBASHUTTLE - BOVERI ANNA BOCCARDONOVI
ZOIA SILENE SC PRIMAVERA - ZOIA VERONICA SC PRIMAVERA

9 SPITALER BARBARA SV KALTERN - TOMIO IRA SV KALTERN
GENTILE GIULIA BC MOLFETTA - GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA SSV BRIXEN
THANEI KATRIN ASVMALSBAD - THANEI CARMEN ASVMALSBAD
MATTAVELLI OTTAVIA BC DANEDA - PIZZINI SILVIA BC DANEDA
CORRADI SILVIA BOCCARDONOVI - SGARAVATTI ISABELLA SC PRIMAVERA
BARIANI DAIANA BCORIONE - FORTUNATI MARTA BCORIONE
FRAGNER U ROSWITHA ASVMALSBAD - PUNTER MARAH ASVMALSBAD
SCANFERLA TANJA SSV BRIXEN - MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUITEAMBAD

17 MEAZZINI SARA KIMERA - PROVVEDI CHIARA ASSRDONATELL
TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SS LAZIO - VIOLA MARIANNA SS LAZIO
BONDI' ESTHER BRACCIANOBAD - PASCUCCI ARIANNA BRACCIANOBAD
CALZA MADDALENA MARCOLINIADI - RUGGERI GIORGIA MARCOLINIADI

Doppio Maschile

Doppio Femminile



1 PANINI FEDERICA MEDITERRANEA - TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA
2 SCANFERLA TANJA SSV BRIXEN - SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN
3 ALLEGRINI AGNESE JUNIORBCM - GALEANI ENRICO SS LAZIO

STICH ERIKA HENRIETE MEDITERRANEA - IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA
5 VIOLA MARIANNA SS LAZIO - VIOLA PAOLO SS LAZIO

OBERPRANTACHER SIMON SCRAIKAMERAN - THANEI CARMEN ASVMALSBAD
BATISTA MANUEL ASVMALSBAD - FRAGNER U ROSWITHA
STROBL MARCEL ASVMALSBAD - THANEI KATRIN ASVMALSBAD

9 KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN - PONTIERO PHILIP SCRAIKAMERAN
MARAN KARIN ASC BERG - KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN
KOFLER FRANZISKA SV KALTERN - SPITALER MANFRED SV KALTERN
MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA ACQUITEAMBAD - KANTIOLER ALEXANDER SSV BRIXEN
TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SS LAZIO - TIBURZI ALESSIO A S 13 DAN
FRITTITTA SILVIA POLFENICE FZ - CARACAUSI GIUSEPPE LUCA ASDFRECCEAZZ
GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA SSV BRIXEN - KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSV BRIXEN
MESSNER JUDITH ASVMALSBAD - PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD

17 GRUBER CLAUDIA SSVBOZEN - BATTAGLINO GIACOMO ACQUIBADMINT
DELUEG ISABEL ASC BERG - HOFER MARKUS SCRAIKAMERAN
STRANO LOREDANA GYMNASE - OLIVELLI SIMONE GYMNASE
DACQUINO ALESSIA ACQUIBADMINT - SERRA MATTEO BOCCARDONOVI
MADINI MORETTI SILVIA BC MILANO - BELLINI FABIO BC MILANO
BONDI' ESTHER BRACCIANOBAD - CARLONE DANIELE BRACCIANOBAD
BOVERI ANNA BOCCARDONOVI - SALANDIN ARIELE BOCCARDONOVI
MUNGIELLO SIMONE SM1981BC ASD - PASCUCCI ARIANNA BRACCIANOBAD
GUZZO ALESSANDRA LA SCINTILLA - ROCCA ALFREDO LA SCINTILLA
SPITALER BARBARA SV KALTERN - PERKTOLD MATTHIAS SV KALTERN
DE LISE DORIANA BC SANTAGATA - FINALDI MICHELE BC SANTAGATA

Doppio Misto


